
DATE Time NOTE EXAM Duration

Trilogy Biology 1hr 15

Biology 1hr 45

Mon 13 Jan P4 Spanish Reading 45 mins

Drama written paper 1 hour

Music 1 hour

Hospitality & Catering 1 hour

Theology, Philosophy and Ethics 1 hour

P1 RE 1hour

P3 & 4 Early lunch English Language Paper 1 1hr 45

Thur 16 Jan P3 & 4 Early lunch Maths paper 1 1hr 30

Trilogy Chemistry 1hr 15

Chemistry 1hr 45

DATE Time NOTE EXAM Duration

Mon 20 Jan P1 & 2 Maths paper 2 1hr 30

Trilogy Physics 1hr 15

Physics 1hr 45

P3 & 4 Early lunch Art

Spanish Writing 1hour

History 1hour

P4 English Literature Paper 2a 1 hour

Thurs 23 Jan P2 Geography 1 hour

DATE Time NOTE EXAM Duration

Mon 27 Jan P2 Spanish listening 50 mins

YEAR 10 MOCK TIMETABLE
W/C Mon 13 Jan 2025  (A)

Mon 13 Jan P1 & 2

Tues 14 Jan

P1

P4

Wed 22 Jan
P1 

W/C Mon 27 Jan  (A)

Wed 15 Jan

Fri 17 Jan P1 & 2

W/C Mon 20 Jan 2025  (B)

Tues 21 Jan
P1 & 2


